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pp3908 House in Tavira 1,500,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

468m²

1200m²

10

10

Yes

--

--

--

--

Tavira

House

Tavira Monte was born from a refurbishment of an existing house. This house was carefully enlarged and restored

from an old primary school. &#13; This primary school was built in 1961 in the Salazarist era, whose founder was the

leader AntÓnio de Oliveira Salazar. Thousands of schools were built by Mr. Oliveiria Salazar governement and this

large-scale construction continued until the mid-1960s. Tavira Monte has only one floor with 10 confortable rooms and

with direct acess to the swwiming pool and garden.  All of them have access to a private outdoor terrace protected

from the sun by a pergola. Ref: PP3908 &#13;&#13;Property Features Villa Swimming pool 10 bedrooms 10

bathrooms Air conditioning Garden Parking Reception room Terrace/Balcony Kids play area BBQ Laundry room

Storage room Spacious Features great views Near shops Near the beach


